## CITY OF OTSEGO MICHIGAN

## PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA

## REGULAR MEETING OF THE OTSEGO PLANNING COMMISSION, OTSEGO CITY COMMISSION CHAMBERS, Monday, May 22, 2023; 7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN MILHIEM

**ROLL CALL OF MEMBERS** 

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF THE PREVIOUS MEETING – February 27, 202

- I. <u>PRESENTATIONS</u>:
- II. PUBLIC HEARINGS:
- III. CONSIDERATIONS:
  - A. CONSIDERATION OF THE RECOMMENDATION TO THE CITY COMMISSION FOR THE APPROVAL OF A SITE PLAN FOR 541 WEST ALLEGAN STREET LEGACY ROOFING & RESTORATIONS
- IV. DISCUSSION ITEMS:

PUBLIC COMMENT

**ADJOURN**